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1 Ajay Singh Prem Singh Chak khandawa, Fazilka, Punjab, 152123 12th CBM/2023-24/26 Male SC 225277621663 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

2 Amandeep kaur Kaala Singh Tehsil Ajnala, Sheikh Bhatti, Amritsar, Punjab, 143102 10th CBM/2023-24/27 Female SC 511748065249 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

3 Amritpal Singh Surjit singh Madhu Chhanga, Amritsar, 143606 10th CBM/2023-24/28 Male SC 670038146617 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

4 Anureet Kaur Tarsem Singh V.P.O. Kirtowal, Tran Taran, 143412 10th CBM/2023-24/29 Female SC 597380821713 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

5 Arjun Singh Tarsem Singh V.P.O. Kirtowal, Tran Taran, 143412 10th CBM/2023-24/30 Male SC 252757026257 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NA 10,000

6 Asha Jaswant singh Palasaur, Taran tarn, Punjab, 143401 12th CBM/2023-24/31 Female General 332185566849 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NA NIL

7 Baljeet Singh Jasveer Singh Ghallu, Fazilka, Punjab, 152122 12th CBM/2023-24/32 Male SC 304060284393 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

8 Dharampreet Singh Joginder Singh Bodal, Lamochar kalan, Fazilka, Punjab, 152024 12th CBM/2023-24/33 Male SC 890198047857 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

9 Gurpal Singh Lakhbir Singh Vacchoa, Ajnala, Amritsar, Punjab, 143606 10th CBM/2023-24/34 Male SC 720433573160 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

10 Harpreet Singh Sarbjeet Singh Jallupr Khera, Amritsar, Punjab, 143112 10th CBM/2023-24/35 Male SC 639313040876 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

11 Jai Gurpal Singh Balwinder Singh
V.P.O. Khabbe Rajputan, Tehsil baba bakala, Amritsar, 

Punjab, 143114
10th CBM/2023-24/36 Male SC 491780751490 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

12 Jashandeep Singh Major Singh Cheharta Road, Tajuchak, Amritsar, Punjab, 143105 10th CBM/2023-24/37 Male SC 207523587778 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

13 Jashanpreet Singh Sahib Singh Chicha, Amritsar, Punjab, 143107 12th CBM/2023-24/38 Male SC 869216905314 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

14 Jaswinder Singh Balwant Singh Chicha, Amritsar, Punjab, 143107 10th CBM/2023-24/39 Male SC 211016510129 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

15 Komaldeep kaur Palwinder Singh Kotla sultan singh, Amritsar, Punjab, 143601 10th CBM/2023-24/40 Female SC 774033508301 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

16 Komalpreet kaur Gurmej Singh
V.P.O. Khabbe Rajputan, Tehsil baba bakala, Amritsar, 

Punjab, 143114
10th CBM/2023-24/41 Female SC 741727650643 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

17 Komalpreet kaur Angrej Singh Palasaur, Taran tarn, Punjab, 143401 10th CBM/2023-24/42 Female SC 469988953675 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

18 Kuljit Kaur Ajit Singh Mari kamboke, Tran Taran, Punjab, 143305 10th CBM/2023-24/43 Female SC 334687402349 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

19 Lakhwinder Singh Vassan Singh V.P.O, Mouchpur, Alman, Gurdaspur, Punjab, 143517 10th CBM/2023-24/44 Male SC 551482574318 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

20 Lovepreet Singh Harjinder Singh Bhullar, Amritsar, Punjab, 143109 10th CBM/2023-24/45 Male SC 631905660967 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

21 Manpreet Kaur Balkar Singh Preet Nagar, Amritsar, Punjab, 143110 10th CBM/2023-24/46 Female SC 249545978726 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

22 Manpreet Singh Mahinder Singh Ajnala, Vachhoa, Amritsar, Punjab, 143606 10th CBM/2023-24/47 Male SC 871721670921 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

23 Manpreet Singh Nirmal Singh Sakhira, Taran tarn, 143401 10th CBM/2023-24/48 Male SC 598921154643 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

24 Navdeep kaur Gurpreet Singh Sarangra, Amritsar, Punjab, 143110 10th CBM/2023-24/49 Female General 330460161128 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NA NIL

25 Sumanjit kaur Lakhbir Singh Teja kalan, Gurdaspur, 143513 12th CBM/2023-24/50 Female SC 461569015272 600 Hrs 1/Nov/23 17/May/24 20,000 NIL 10,000

230,000
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1 HARPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH H.NO. 632/W.NO. 11, BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 

144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/76 Female SC 4227-5078-5178 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

2 MOHIT VIRDI JASWANT SINGH VILL. SADHA CHAK, PO. BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 

144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/77 Male SC 2009-1326-6841 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

3 SIMRAN JASWINDER SINGH VILL. CHAK JHANDU, PO. LADHRA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/78 Female SC 9289-1299-2523 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

4 GURPREET SAHETRA NARINDER SINGH VPO. BINPALKE DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2023-24/79 Male SC 4826-1885-7558 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500
5 HARWINDER KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH VPO. BIRAMPUR DISTT HOSHIARPUR 144203 10TH CCCHN/2023-24/80 Female SC 8765-9396-6457 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500
6 MANJINDER KUMAR JASWINDER SINGH VILL. CHAK JHANDU, PO. LADHRA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/81 Male SC 5799-9736-5424 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

7 AMRIT PAL SUCHA SINGH VILL. DRAWAN, PO. SALALA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144102

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/82 Male SC 2285-8001-4056 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

8 ROHIT KUMAR BALWINDER KUMAR VPO. LESARIWALA DISTT JALANDHAR 144102 10TH CCCHN/2023-24/83 Male SC 6686-5218-7962 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500
9 HARPREET KAUR BALDEV SINGH VPO. SUDANA DISTTJALANDHAR 144303 10TH CCCHN/2023-24/84 Female SC 8425-8934-4840 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

10 MANDEEP SINGH SIKANDER SINGH VPO. LADHRA DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2023-24/85 Male SC 5920-4465-2615 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

11 ARTI RAM KRISHAN VPO. BINPALKE DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2023-24/86 Female SC 6486-1286-3374 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

12 MANISHA DALWINDER SINGH 5/121. GURU NANAK NAGAR BHOGPUR DISTT 

JALANDHAR 144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/87 Female SC 5783-8416-2505 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

13 RAM KUMARI MATADEEN ANURAGI VPO. LAROI DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2023-24/88 Female SC 5469-9477-6788 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500
14 MANINDERDEEP KAUR SATNAM SINGH H/NO. 278, MADHOPUR, BHOGPUR DISTT 

JALANDHAR 144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/89 Female SC 4705-2133-2782 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

15 SAHIL SAROYA ROUNKI RAM VILL. GHOREWAHI, PO. LADHRA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/90 Male SC 2795-8681-2299 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

16 SIMRANJIT KAUR BALI RAM VILL. GHOREWAHI, PO. LADHRA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/91 Female SC 4468-6067-2535 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

17 SIMRAN SHEMMAR SAHIB LAL VILL. NANGAL ARIYAN, PO. BINPALKE DISTT 

JALANDHAR 144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/92 Female SC 2470-9720-0834 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

18 PARVEEN KUMAR MANJIT KUMAR VPO. KINGRA CHOWALA DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2023-24/93 Male SC 7939-2993-5871 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

19 RAJ KUMAR SUCHA SINGH VILL. DRAWAN, PO. SALALA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144102

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/94 Male SC 6008-3040-3988 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

20 SUKHVIR SINGH DARSHAN SINGH FCI GODOWN, BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAL MOGA, 

BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/95 Male SC 2049-4620-6620 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

21 MANGAL SINGH RANJIT SINGH VILL. CHOHAK KALAN, PO. LADHEWALI DISTT 

JALANDHAR 144007

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/96 Male SC 5581-6785-5326 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

22 GURDEEP SONI RAM VPO. BINPALKE DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2023-24/97 Female SC 4720-7560-4802 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500
23 KAMALJIT KAUR TARSEM LAL VILL. DARAWAN, PO. SALALA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144102

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/98 Female SC 9769-2942-0828 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

24 RAJWINDER KAUR DARSHAN SINGH VILL. DRAWAN, PO. SALALA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144102

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/99 Female GEN 8331-9459-7965 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NA NIL

25 PRABHDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH VILL. GHORAWAHI, PO. LADHRA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144201

10TH CCCHN/2023-24/100 Female GEN 9998-0722-0355 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NA NIL

TOTAL 149500

DURATION - 96 HRS.  
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1 STEPHEN MORAS JOHN VILL SADHA CHAK PO. BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/01 Male SC 2677-4662-6253 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

2 TARNJIT SINGH VIRDI RASHPAL SINGH W.NO.9. SHAKTI NAGAR, BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/02 Male SC 6944-3914-8227 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

3 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

W.NO.6 GURU RAVIDASS NAGAR, BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 

144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/03 Male SC 8327-6359-9005 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

4 SHAMLI ARUN KUMAR VILL. MOGA, PO. BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/04 Female SC 6007-1624-1135 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

5 SHOBBA TARSEM LAL 387/8 VILL. DALLI, PO. BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/05 Female SC 7811-6309-8942 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

6 PRIYANKA SWRAN DASS VPO. BINPALKE DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/06 Female SC 9601-3332-4135 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

7 MOHIT SURJIT LAL W.NO.6. GURU NANAK NAGAR BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/07 Male SC 6052-4827-9408 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

8 INDERPREET KAJLA SURJIT LAL 34/6.  GURU NANAK NAGAR BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/08 Male SC 4706-1632-6665 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

9 VARINDER KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 386/10. NAVI ABADI. BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/09 Female SC 5858-3468-5191 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

10 MUSKAN ABORAK ASHOK KUMAR VPO. LADHRA DISTT JALANDHAR 1441201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/10 Female SC 8419-0187-7419 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

11 MANISHA KUMARI JASVIR SINGH VILL. BINPALKE. PO. BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/11 Female SC 5070-9622-4333 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

12 PRABHJOT LAKHWINDER SINGH VPO. BINPALKE DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/12 Female SC 9822-4669-0140 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

13 AKANSHA MEHMI KULWINDER SINGH VPO. LAROI DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/13 Female SC 3531-6135-4115 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

14 ARSHDEEP HARJINDER KUMAR W.NO.5. GURU NANAK NAGAR BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/14 Female SC 2060-2574-3671 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

15 LOVEJEET KAUR BALDEV RAJ

VILL. SAGRANWALI PO. BHATNURA LUBANA DISTT JALANDHAR 

144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/15 Female SC 2829-5505-0486 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

16 KAJAL BANT VPO. BUTTRAN DISTT JALANDHAR 144622 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/16 Female SC 2267-5531-0502 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

17 HARLEEN BADHAN SATWINDER SINGH VPO. KALUWAHAR DISTT JALANDHAR 146115 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/17 Female SC 3829-5300-4510 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

18 MANISHA    RONKI RAM VILL. SUDANA PO. PACHRANGA DISTT JALANDHAR 144303 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/18 Female SC 5205-6585-8750 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

19 MANVEER KAUR RASHPAL SINGH VPO. KANDHALA GURU DISTT JALANDHAR 144303 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/19 Female SC 9024-8411-8057 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

20 DEEPAK JAGTAR SINGH VILL. GHOREWAHI PO. LADHRA DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/20 Male SC 6140-7729-1486 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

21 JASPREET KAUR AMARJIT LAL VPO. BEHRAM SARISHTA DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/21 Female SC 8624-7358-5290 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

22 MAMTA MALLU RAM VPO. JALLOWAL DISTT JALANDHAR 144303 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/22 Female SC 7897-1452-4458 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

23 EKTA ANIL KUMAR VILL. CHAMIARI PO. CHOLANG DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/23 Female SC 2820-8750-7041 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

24 JAGVIR SINGH MANJIT SINGH W.NO.7. ADARSH NAGAR, BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/24 Male GEN 5985-5891-8843 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NA NIL

25 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH VPO. KHADIALA SAINIAN DISTT HOSHIARPUR 146113 10TH CCCHN/2024-25/25 Female GEN 9279-9241-2876 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NA NIL

TOTAL 149500
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1 DAVINDER  KUMAR AJIT LAL VILL. GHOREWAHI PO. LADHRA DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/51 Male SC 2365-1873-8682 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

2 MANPREET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH VPO. SOOS DISTT. HOSHIARPUR 144105 10TH CHN/2024-25/52 Female SC 8436-9069-3779 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

3 MANDEEP KAUR HARI KRISHAN VPO. JAFFAL JHINGAR DISTT. JALANDHAR 144302 10TH CHN/2024-25/53 Female SC 4948-4992-7555 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

4 RAJVIR KAUR KASHMIRI LAL VPO. BEHRAM SARISHTA DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/54 Female SC 4593-4336-6683 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

5 NITIKA NARINDERJEET VPO. KISHANGARH DISTT. JALANDHAR 144301 10TH CHN/2024-25/55 Female SC 8390-0108-4591 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

6 MANPREET SAROY DHARM PAL VPO. JALLOWAL COLONY DISTT. JALANDHAR 144303 10TH CHN/2024-25/56 Male SC 8815-7181-2982 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

7 SOURAV TARSEM SINGH VILL. FATTOWAL PO. BULHOWAL DISTT. HOSHIARPUR 146113 10TH CHN/2024-25/57 Male SC 7935-6940-2606 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

8 RAJWINDER KAUR RAM LAL VPO. RASTGO DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/58 Female SC 6270-0120-0100 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

9 GOURAV JASSAL JATINDER KUMAR

B-1/218,GALI NO.1 RAVIDASS NAGAR MAQSUDAN DISTT. 

JALANDHAR 144008 10TH CHN/2024-25/59 Male SC 9438-5062-0870 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

10 MANPREET KAUR SURINDER PAL SINGH VPO. JAURA DISTT. HOSHIARPUR 144203 10TH CHN/2024-25/60 Female SC 5914-7274-9993 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

11 SHELLY SURINDERPAL VPO. JAURA DISTT. HOSHIARPUR 144203 10TH CHN/2024-25/61 Female SC 7908-0274-2515 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

12 SONAM HARJIT SINGH VPO. BINPALE DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/62 Female SC 3016-3626-7967 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

13 ANMOL MEHTA TARLOK SINGH W.NO 6 RAVIDASS NAGAR BHOGPUR DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/63 Female SC 7224-3181-7832 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

14 NAVJOT KAUR PARAMJIT VPO. SALALA DISTT. JALANDHAR 144102 10TH CHN/2024-25/64 Female SC 3204-1397-0833 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

15 JATINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH VILL. FATTOWAL PO. BULHOWAL DISTT. HOSHIARPUR 146113 10TH CHN/2024-25/65 Male SC 7721-9741-1172 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

16 VIJAY KUMAR TARSEM LAL VILL. BHUNDIAN PO. BEHRAM SARISHTA DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/66 Male SC 6112-6745-3199 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

17 RAVIA SURESH KUMAR W.NO 5. GURU NAGAR BHOGPUR DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/67 Female SC 5310-0863-4513 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

18 LOVEPREET VIRDI NIRMAL RAM VILL. SADHA CHAK PO. BHOGPUR DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/68 Male SC 4575-5730-0768 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

19 SOURAV KUMAR BAKHSHI RAM VILL. RASTGO PO. MADHOPUR DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/69 Male SC 7987-1180-5419 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

20 PARWINDER CHOPRA BAKSHI RAM VILL. RASTGO PO. MADHOPUR DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/70 Male SC 7001-8737-4948 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

21 NEHA SHANTI SAROOP W, J119 JALANDHER DISTT. JALANDHAR 144002 10TH CHN/2024-25/71 Female SC 4694-4903-8850 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

22 VASDEV SURJIT SINGH VILL- MUMANDPUR PO. BHOGPUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/72 Male SC 4353-4251-8828 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

23 KARAN DHILLON MAKHAN LAL VILL-CHOWK KALAN PO. LADHEWALI DISTT JALANDHAR 144007 10TH CHN/2024-25/73 Male SC 3951-1490-9037 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

24 GURKIRAT SINGH HARMINDER SINGH W.NO 9, DALLI BHOGPUR DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/74 Male GEN 5226-0292-1790 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NA NIL

25 ANCHAL MURTI RAM VPO. LAROI DISTT. JALANDHAR 144201 10TH CHN/2024-25/75 Female GEN 3224-4243-5905 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NA NIL

TOTAL 149500
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1 TUSHAR KAMAL 39, KASERU KHERA, UNCHAMOHALLA, MEERUT , MEERUT 

CANTT. U.P PIN - 250001

10TH CHN/2024-25/01 MALE S.C 257061725725 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

2 SACHIN KUMAR RAMKISHOR KUTABPUR, MUZAFFARNAGAR, U.P, PIN -  251309 10TH CHN/2024-25/02 MALE S.C 708131439101 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

3 HARSH AJAY KUMAR 124/18, GALI NO.-18, TEL MANDI, KASHAMPUR, MEERUT, PIN -   

250001

10TH CHN/2024-25/03 MALE S.C 753352585874 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

4 KANCHAN SONKAR POORAN SONKAR 326, KHATIKAN MOHALLA, BEGUM BAGH, P.L SHARMA , 

MEERUT U.P, PIN - 250001

10TH CHN/2024-25/04 FEMALE S.C 326055743586 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

5 ANAMIKA  RANI DEVRAJ JAI BHEEM NAGAR, GARH ROAD, MEERUT, PIN - 250004 10TH CHN/2024-25/05 FEMALE S.C 515484258379 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

6 MANSHU JOGENDRA 18, GANESH VIHAR, BHOLA ROAD, NEAR NEELKANTH, MEERUT, 

PIN - 250002

10TH CHN/2024-25/06 MALE S.C 336445636370 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

7 KASHISH PAWAN MAYAPURI COLONY, KUTI, SHAKTI NAGAR, MEERUT, PIN - 

250004

10TH CHN/2024-25/07 FEMALE S.C 942466465549 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

8 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR HOUSE NO-O120, RURKI ROAD, PALLAV PURAM, PHASE-2, 

MODIPURAM, MEERUT, PIN - 250110

10TH CHN/2024-25/08 MALE S.C 492361979815 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

9 MANSHI KARDAM PRAKASH SARAN 104/12, MANSAROVAR, AMBEDKAR COLONY, SAKET, JASWANT 

RAI, MEERUT, PIN - 250001

10TH CHN/2024-25/09 FEMALE S.C 846503285141 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

10 HARSHIT KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR 61, VARDHMAN CANARY PARK COLONY, MAWANA ROAD, 

GANGA NAGAR, RAJPURA, MEERUT, PIN - 250001

10TH CHN/2024-25/10 MALE S.C 403591687747 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

11 ASHWANI ARYA RAMESH KUMAR A-22, GREATER PALLAV PURAM, MODIPURAM, MEERUT, U.P, 

PIN - 250001

10TH CHN/2024-25/11 MALE S.C 20646986087 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

12 SHIV KUMAR GANGA SHARAN HOUSE NO-198, GALI NO.-11, SHIV MANDIR, HARIJAN BASTI, 

WAZIRABAD, TIMARPUR, DELHI, PIN - 110084

10TH CHN/2024-25/12 MALE S.C 514369657220 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

13 SONU BAGRI MANGTE RAM 563, VILL-MULHERA, NEAR SHIV MANDIR, TEH-SARDHANA, 

MEERUT, PIN - 250342

10TH CHN/2024-25/13 MALE S.C 838947338621 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

14 PRIYANSHU GAUTAM SANJEET KUMAR GAUTAM KRISHNA VIHAR,BHOLA ROAD,MEERUT PO. KISHANPURA, 

MEERUT, PIN - 250002

10TH CHN/2024-25/14 MALE S.C 911818006854 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

15 TANU MAHIPAL 26, DATAVALI, GESHUPUR, POST-DATAVALI, DISTT-MEERUT, PIN 

- 203207

10TH CHN/2024-25/15 FEMALE S.C 497249668062 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

16 DEEPA OMPARKASH CHITWANA, SHERPUR, MEERUT, U.P, PIN - 250406 10TH CHN/2024-25/16 FEMALE S.C 603199915870 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

17 ASHUTOSH SUSHIL KUMAR HASANPUR, KADIM, GARH ROAD, MEERUT, PIN - 250004 10TH CHN/2024-25/17 MALE S.C 390813550787 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

18 GAUTAM PAUL MAHESH PAUL 7- DWARIKA PURI, MEERUT U.P, PIN - 250110 10TH CHN/2024-25/18 MALE S.C 672264660648 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

19 SONU SAGAR CHIND KIRAN 63, NOOR NAGAR, LISARI ROAD, LISARI, MEERUT, PIN - 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/19 MALE S.C 626854357793 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

20 MANISH DEVRAJ 21, PEER WALI GALI, GARH ROIAD, JAI BHEEM NAGAR, MEERUT, 

PIN - 250004

10TH CHN/2024-25/20 MALE S.C 658665103206 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

21 GAURI SINGH JAGVEER SINGH 104/28, MANSAROVAR, AMBEDKAR COLONY, MEERUT CANTT, 

PIN - 250001

10TH CHN/2024-25/21 FEMALE S.C 380868289946 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

22 RAJA TAAK PRADEEP TAAK 14 RAVINDRA PURI, SADAR NAYA BAZAR, MEERUT, PIN - 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/22 MALE S.C 841714808537 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

23 AKASH KUMAR BABLOO VILL- KUNKURA, BANA, MEERUT, U.P, PIN - 250001 10TH CHN/2024-25/23 MALE S.C 209770929080 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

24 ABDUSSAMI SAMUIL CHAURAWALA, POST-CHAURAWALA, MUZAFFARNAGAR, PIN - 

251316

10TH CHN/2024-25/24 MALE OBC 730072199876 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NA NIL

25 SAGAR KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR CHAURAWALA, POST-CHAURAWALA, MUZAFFARNAGAR, PIN - 

251316

10TH CHN/2024-25/25 MALE OBC 675574411563 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NA NIL

TOTAL 149500
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1 ANIL SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH 741/22 SHIVPURAM MOHKAMPUR MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/26 MALE SC 561548735189 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

2 KARAN VEER BIJENDRA 233 NOOR NAGAR LISARI MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/27 MALE SC 936907203987 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

3 SUSHANT AMARKANT 106 WARD NO 26, ACHHRONDA MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/28 MALE SC 666955788082 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

4 AAKASH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 

439 KARKHANE WALI GALI MOHKAMPUR MEERUT 

250103
10TH

CHN/2024-25/29 MALE SC 701918140814 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

5 KARTIK RAJENDRA MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/30 MALE SC 420625184337 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

6 RAHUL OKHLA DHARAMPAL SINGH 381 SHIV HARI MANDIR COLONY MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/31 MALE SC 300473001181 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

7 SHIVAM RAJU KUMAR 238 BRAHMPURI NEAR BEJLI GHAR MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/32 MALE SC 818696715760 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

8 AMREETA RAMPHAL NAI BASTI LALLA PURA CHAUHAN PURI MEERUT 250002
10TH

CHN/2024-25/33 FEMALE SC 595680846063 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

9 NATASHA YASHPAL SINGH NAI BASTI LALLA PURA SABUN GODAM MEERUT 250002
10TH

CHN/2024-25/34 FEMALE SC 570766985353 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

10 KM SAPNA AMARKANT H. N. 106 VILLAGE ACHHRONDA MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/35 FEMALE SC 930771186200 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

11 PALAK KARAN SINGH DELHI ROAD MOHKAMPUR MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/36 FEMALE SC 234069275898 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

12 ANJALI RAJ RAMESHWAR DAYAL 

SIDDHARTH PURAM NAI BASTI LALLA PURA MEERUT 

250002
10TH

CHN/2024-25/37 FEMALE SC 931291467910 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

13 KANCHAN RANI JITENDRA KUMAR MOHKAMPUR MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/38 FEMALE SC 540865565580 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

14 TANU RAJU KUMAR MOHKAMPUR MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/39 FEMALE SC 8574636915561 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

15 RANI MOHAN

SAID PURIYA GALI NAI BASTI LALLA PURA MEERUT 

2500021
10TH

CHN/2024-25/40 FEMALE SC 310063219855 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

16 VIPASHA MAHENDRA SINGH SHIV PURAM PARTAPU MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/41 FEMALE SC 368570818274 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

17 JYOTI LILE NAI BASTI LALLA PURA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/42 FEMALE SC 914831651467 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

18 POOJA PAPPU BHARTI 235 MOHKAMPUR DELHI ROAD MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/43 FEMALE SC 715099603231 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

19 MAHI SUNDER LAL NAI BASTI LALLA PURA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/44 FEMALE SC 916128248125 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

20 PRIYANKA PINTU 

11/220 AMBEDKAR NAGAR MADHAV PURAM DELH ROAD 

MEERUT 250002
10TH

CHN/2024-25/45 FEMALE SC 429415171424 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

21 ARTI DHARMVEER 

TAWOR WALI GALI NO.3 SABUN GODAM 

SIDHARTHPURAM NAYI BASTI MEERUT 250002
10TH

CHN/2024-25/46 FEMALE SC 756895032145 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

22 KAJAL DEEPAK

28/52 R.K PURAM MADHAV PURAM DELHI ROAD 

MEERUT 250002
10TH

CHN/2024-25/47 FEMALE SC 760186423709 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

23 PRACHI SURENDRA AMBEDKAR NAGAR RITHANI MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/48 FEMALE SC 555873754702 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NIL 6500

24 PRACHI LAKHWAN JITENDRA KUMAR 

169 GALI NO 2 ASOURA ROAD VASHALI COLONY HAPUR 

245101
10TH

CHN/2024-25/49 FEMALE GEN 549383884562 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NA NIL

25 ABHISHEK LAKHWAN JITENRA KUMAR 

GALI NO 2 ASOURA ROAD VASHALI COLONY HAPUR 

245101
10TH

CHN/2024-25/50 MALE GEN 504887261857 96 Hrs 01/04/2024 30/04/2024 6500 NA NIL

TOTAL 149500
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1 SHIVANI GAUTAM VISHWAS PAL CHAUHAN PURI NAI BASTI LALLA PURA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/51 FEMALE SC 935757251934 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

2 DEEPANSHI RANI RAKESH GOTAM NAGAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/52 FEMALE SC 815952360055 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

3 POOJA INDRAJEET AMBEDKAR NAGAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/53 FEMALE SC 214451069839 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

4 SHIYA MANOJ KUMAR VIKAS NAGAR NAI BASTI LALLA PURA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/54 FEMALE SC 794632116133 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

5 HIMANSHI GAUTAM BALRAM 687 KHUA KHEDA MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/55 FEMALE SC 989330100652 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

6 HEMLATA PRAVEEN KUMAR 767 GOTAM NAGAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/56 FEMALE SC 809333345745 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

7 ANSHUL KUMAR SURAJ BHAN JASWANT NAGAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/57 MALE SC 758720854215 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

8 SAURABH GAUTAM POORAN SINGH MOHKAMPUR DELHI ROAD MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/58 MALE SC 252320904210 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

9 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SATWAI BHOLA ROAD MEERUT 250502 10TH CHN/2024-25/59 MALE SC 624629660958 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

10 RITIK SATISH KUMAR SATWAI BHOLA ROAD MEERUT 250502 10TH CHN/2024-25/60 MALE SC 217020176577 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

11 LUCKY JATAV SHIVKUMAR ETMADNAGAR ALIPUR MEERUT 250221 10TH CHN/2024-25/61 MALE SC 215555158187 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

12 SHAGUN LOKESH KUMAR 330 JHUNNAPURYA MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/62 MALE SC 755952046884 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

13 MANISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MALIYANA BAGHPAT ROAD MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/63 MALE SC 704652282371 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

14 ASHU PAPPU SINGH JHUNNA PURIYA MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/64 MALE SC 778586230138 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

15 KULDEEP ARUN KUMAR 1134  MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/65 MALE SC 480811532055 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

16 GAURAV MUKESH KUMAR 770 GOTAM NAGAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/66 MALE SC 342302667503 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

17 SAGAR KUMAR SHRICHAND MALIYANA BAGHPAT ROAD MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/67 MALE SC 622809892763 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

18 ANIL SINGH OMPAL 207 SIDDHARTH PURAM NAI BATI MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/68 MALE SC 942200321275 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

19 PRADEEP GOPI 766 GOTAM NAGAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/69 MALE SC 616791398416 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

20 TUSHAR BHARTI AMIT BHARTI SHIV HARI MANDIR SABUN GODAM MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/70 MALE SC 920984637920 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

21 AYUSH SHIVKUMAR 507 NAI BASTI KUA WALI GALI MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/71 MALE SC 573103287191 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

22 RISHABH KUMAR 

GAUTAM 

YOGENDRA KUMAR 917 AMBEDKAR SCHOOL RITHANI MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/72 MALE SC 903324391407 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

23 RITIK KUMAR GAUTAM YOGENDER GAUTAM  917 AMBEDKAR SCHOOL RITHANI MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/73 MALE SC 564554538385 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NIL 6500

24 ARUN LAKHWAN JITENDRA KUMAR VAISHALI COLONY ASOURA ROAD HAPUR 245101 10TH CHN/2024-25/74 MALE GEN 314994676569 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NA NIL

25 ANUJ LAKHWAN RAJENDRA SINGH VAISHALI COLONY ASOURA ROAD HAPUR 245101 10TH CHN/2024-25/75 MALE GEN 772881059671 96 Hrs 01/05/2024 31/05/2024 6500 NA NIL

TOTAL 149500

Annexure -G

COMPUTER HARDWARE AND NETWORKING  

FEES EXEMPTED FOR SC CANDIDATES DURING MONTH OF April, May and June (1st  Qtr 2024-25)



PPDC MEERUT DURATION - 96 HRS.  

S.No
Name of the 

Candidate
Father's Name Address of Candidate 

Qualificati

on
Roll No Gender Category Adhar No.

Duration 

the 

Course

Starting Date Completion 

Date

Total 

Course 

Fee (in 

Rs.)

Fee 

Clamed so 

Far (in 

Rs.)

Fee Claim 

submitted for 

Current Quarter 

(in Rs.)

1 NIKHIL CHATAR PAL SINGH  SHIVPURAM MOHAKAMPUR 10TH CHN/2024-25/151 MALE SC 774838036323 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

2 DEEPA ASHOK KUMAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/152 FEMALE SC 414697125870 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

3 MINAKSHI RAKESH KUMAR GOTAM NAGAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/153 FEMALE SC 399695697576 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

4 ARTI RAKESH KUMAR GOTAM NAGAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/154 FEMALE SC 911811226746 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

5 NEHA ANIL KUMAR SHIVPURAM MOHAKAMPUR MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/155 FEMALE SC 660113693648 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

6 NISHIKA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH T.P NAGAR MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/156 FEMALE SC 401155992373 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

7 SUBHAM LIKHIPAL IKHLAS NAGAR DABKA MEERUT 250001 10TH CHN/2024-25/157 MALE SC 703671075152 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

8 SWETA RANI LIKHI PAL IKHLAS NAGAR DABKA MEERUT 250001 10TH CHN/2024-25/158 FEMALE SC 874079976693 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

9 KASHISH SINGH NARENDRA SINGH SHIVPURAM MOHAKAMPUR MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/159 FEMALE SC 739947308627 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

10 KAJAL KAILASH CHAND KASAMPUR HAPUR 245101 10TH CHN/2024-25/160 MALE SC 379157671457 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

11 SAKSHI PRAMOD KUMAR GOTAM NAGAR MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/161 FEMALE SC 905262365096 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

12 SALINI GAUTAM PARAMANAND GAUTAM SHIVPURAM MOHAKAMPUR MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/162 FEMALE SC 919697383377 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

13
SANGEETA RANI W/O ANIL KUMAR 

VIKAS NAGAR NAI BASTI LALLA PURA MEERUT 

250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/163 FEMALE SC 912419568469 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

14
DEEPA KUMARI VIJAY PAL

SHATABDI NAGAR GHOPLA ROAD RITHANI MEERUT 

250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/164 FEMALE SC 579141455877 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

15 SAVITA SITA RAM NAI BASTI LALLA PURA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/165 FEMALE SC 708136973100 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

16 ABHISHEK SATPAL SINGH SATWAI MEERUT 250502 10TH CHN/2024-25/166 MALE SC 432345113213 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

17 VINEET SAURAJ JHUNNAPURIYA MALIYANA MEEUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/167 MALE SC 219156667132 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

18 MANISHA RAKESH  NAI BASTI LALLA PURA MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/168 FEMALE SC 635307317112 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

19 KIRAN OM PAL MAIDA MOHALLA LAL KURTI MEERUT 250001 10TH CHN/2024-25/169 FEMALE SC 668049565757 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

20 RAJNI KARAN SINGH 386 LISARI MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/170 FEMALE SC 486787772770 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

21 RAMA OMPAL SHIVPURAM MOHAKAMPUR MEERUT 250103 10TH CHN/2024-25/171 FEMALE SC 495307182377 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

22 HIMANSHI AMAN SINGH NOOR NAGAR LISARI MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/172 FEMALE SC 405251907672 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

23 KOMAL ARVIND LISARI ROAD LISARI MEERUT 250002 10TH CHN/2024-25/173 FEMALE SC 872682047809 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6500

24 ATUL THAKUR RAJENDRA SINGH VAISHALI COLONY HAPUR 245101 10TH CHN/2024-25/174 MALE GEN 202945583266 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NA NIL

25 ANKIT KUMAR SURESH PAL VAISHALI COLONY HAPUR 245101 10TH CHN/2024-25/175 MALE GEN 521184775883 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NA NIL

TOTAL 149500

Annexure -H
COMPUTER HARDWARE AND NETWORKING  

FEES EXEMPTED FOR SC CANDIDATES DURING MONTH OF April, May and June (1st  Qtr 2024-25)



PPDC MEERUT DURATION - 96 HRS.  

S.No
Name of the 

Candidate
Father's Name Address of Candidate 

Qualificati

on
Roll No Gender Category Adhar No.

Duration 
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Course

Starting Date Completion 

Date

Total 

Course Fee 

(in Rs.)

Fee 

Clamed so 

Far (in 

Rs.)

Fee Claim 

submitted for 

Current 

Quarter (in 

Rs.)

1 POOJA PREM SINGH LISARI ROAD LISARI MEERUT 250002 10TH ACM/2024-25/01 FEMALE SC 354604659611 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

2 MEENU RAMESH CHAND 695 RITHANI MEERUT 250103 10TH ACM/2024-25/02 FEMALE SC 684394153418 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

3 SIMRAN MANOJ KUMAR MOHKAMPUR MEERUT 250103 10TH ACM/2024-25/03 FEMALE SC 366669596118 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

4 ALICE RAJKUMAR GAWRI WALA MOHALLA MALIYANAN MEERUT 250002 10TH ACM/2024-25/04 FEMALE SC 876895159787 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

5 SUMAN CHANDRA BHAN KANCHANPUR GHOPLA RITHANI MEERUT 250103 10TH ACM/2024-25/05 FEMALE SC 527424395935 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

6 SHIVANI JAYKARAN 156 PUTTHA MEERUT 250103 10TH ACM/2024-25/06 FEMALE SC 205055709732 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

7  TANU AJEET SINGH PUTTHA MEERUT 250103 10TH ACM/2024-25/07 FEMALE SC 845523651204 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

8 SONIYA DEV ANAND RITHANI ROAD GHOPLA MEERUT 250103 10TH ACM/2024-25/08 FEMALE SC 451199090977 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

9 SHIVANI ANIL ACHHRONDA PARTAPUR 10TH ACM/2024-25/09 FEMALE SC 751577666211 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

10 CHITRA MUKESH TOPKHANA R.A. BAZAR MEERUT 250001 10TH ACM/2024-25/10 FEMALE SC 805070506413 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

11 KOMAL PREMRAM PANDAV NAGAR JAIL CHUNGI MEERUT 250001 10TH ACM/2024-25/11 FEMALE SC 819912632637 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

12 SHEETAL AJAB SINGH 385 INCHOLI MEERUT 250001 10TH ACM/2024-25/12 FEMALE SC 893138092122 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

13 PALLAVI NIRMAL SIWAYA JAMALULLAPUR MEERUT 2501010 10TH ACM/2024-25/13 FEMALE SC 968709805136 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

14 PRERNA RAJU ISLAMABAD CHHILORA MEERUT 250001 10TH ACM/2024-25/14 FEMALE SC 383260622795 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

15 KAJAL SATENDRA DAURALA MEERUT 250221 10TH ACM/2024-25/15 FEMALE SC 636056440542 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

16 MEENAKSHI BIJANDER KUMAR BHAGWAT PURA GALI NO 3 MEERUT 250002 10TH ACM/2024-25/16 FEMALE SC 992755289632 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

17 SHIVANI JUGNU BHAGWATPURA MEERUT 250002 10TH ACM/2024-25/17 FEMALE SC 272103617687 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

18
ANKITA RAVI ARVIND KUMAR 

NEW MAWANA ROAD NEAR KUAAN PATTI  INCHOLI 

MEERUT 2500014 10TH ACM/2024-25/18
FEMALE

SC 831853456395 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

19 APEKSHA AJAY KUMAR DEVLOK COLONY DELHI ROAD MEERUT 250002 10TH ACM/2024-25/19 FEMALE SC 882925192081 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

20 JIYA RANI SOHAN NAI BASTI SIDDHARTH PURAM MEERUT 250002 10TH ACM/2024-25/20 FEMALE SC 463287813871 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

21 NISHA MAHINDER SINGH JHUNNAPURIYA MALIYANA MEERUT 250002 10TH ACM/2024-25/21 FEMALE SC 604307117912 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

22 SANGEETA RAMGOPAL NAI BASTI  MEERUT 250002 10TH ACM/2024-25/22 FEMALE SC 640147621743 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

23 AARTI RANI POORAN SINGH NAI BASTI MEERUT 250002 10TH ACM/2024-25/23 FEMALE SC 435210157508 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NIL 6000

24 ANSHUL LAKHWAN RAJENDRA SINGH VAISHALI COLONY HAPUR 245101 10TH ACM/2024-25/24 MALE GEN 873229209378 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NA NIL

25 NEHA LAKHWAN RAJENDER SINGH VAISHALI COLONY HAPUR 245101 10TH ACM/2024-25/25 FEMALE GEN 760170484409 96 Hrs 03/06/2024 01/07/2024 6500 NA NIL

TOTAL 138000

Annexure -I

AUTO CAD-MECHANICAL

FEES EXEMPTED FOR SC CANDIDATES DURING MONTH OF April, May and June (1st  Qtr 2024-25)
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1 AMIT KUMAR GOPI CHAND vill- dadri, post-sakoti tanda district meerut, 

(U.P) Pin-250223 Mob-7900326307

Email-amitkumar88@gmail.com

12th ACCPT/2023/01 Male SC 747255537703 1560 Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

2 AKASH KUMAR SURESH PAL vill- kaili, post-sakoti tanda district meerut, 

(U.P) Pin-250223 Mob-6397792459

Email-kumarakash87998@gmail.com

12th ACCPT/2023/02 Male SC 829276175581 1560Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

3 DEEPAK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR No. 145, vill- kaili, post-sakoti tanda, 

sardhana district meerut, (U.P) Pin-250223                           

Mob-8535025628

Email-kataria.deepak@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/03 Male SC 464288505045 1560Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

4 BHARAT MUNIRAM 1330, tikaram colony, kankerkhera, 

MEERUT, Pin-250001 Mob-9528167261

Email-rk462887@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/04 Male SC 932836372723 1560 Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

5 FARUKH ALI FURKAN ALI sikhera road, ambedkar nagar, Modinagar, 

ghaziabad (U.P) Pin 201204 Mob-

9012088213

Email-farukh02042003@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/05 Male Gen 674115053369 1560 Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 NA NILL

6 SHAGUN SUKRAMPAL pachhala paschimi, mohalla krishna puri, 

Budhana (U.P) Pin-251309 Mob-

7055927210

Email-amvitkhatik315@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/06 Male SC 363598484161 1560 Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

7 AMBUJ SUKRAMPAL pachhala paschimi, mohalla krishna puri, 

Budhana (U.P) Pin-251309 Mob-

9557324713

Email-amBUJkhatik@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/07 Male SC 279400562455 1560Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

8 TUSHAR KUMAR SURESH CHAND house no. 22, holi chowk, maliyana, Meerut 

(U.P) Pin-250002 Mob-9045738772, Email-

tushargouras@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/08 Male OBC 579884287988 1560 Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 NA NILL

9 SAURABH 

KUMAR 

GAUTAM

GANGARAM mohalla-ravidas nagar, nai basti, b-23, Bijnor 

(U.P) Pin-246701  Mob-8449919993

Email-saurabhkumargautam45@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/09 Male SC 580773585998 1560 Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

NSQF LEVEL - 5

DURATION - 1560 HRS.  

Annexure -J

ADVANCE CERTIFICATE COURSE IN POLYMER TECHNOLOGY

FEES EXEMPTED FOR SC CANDIDATES DURING MONTH OF April, May and June (1st  Qtr 2024-25)



10 RAHUL KUMAR SUBHASH 245, galibpur, khatauli, Muzaffarnagar (U.P) 

Pin-251201  Mob-8171511015

Email-rahulgajratia123@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/10 Male SC 384698320387 1560 Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

11 GAURAV KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH Shivpuram, Mohkampur, Sabun Godam, 

Meerut (U.P.) PIN 250002   Mob-

8923667587                               Email-

kumargaurav7587@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/11 Male SC 671906588957 1560 Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

12 PRASHANT 

KUMAR

RAJKUMAR 494, 09, SVN Inter College, Shivpuram, 

Mohkampur road, Meerut (U.P.) PIN-

250103 Mob-9027398021                                                       

Email-prashantkumar2023@gmail.com

12th  ACCPT/2023/12 Male SC 468931764308 1560 Hrs 01/07/2023 30/06/2024 25,000 18,750 6,250

62,500Total


